NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:03/25/16 11:06 AM

0101
0105
0107
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0212
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0222
0223
0224
0301
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0401
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417

PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT

REGISTERED VOTERS TOTAL
REGISTERED VOTERS - Democratic
REGISTERED VOTERS - Republican
REGISTERED VOTERS Nonpartisan
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

BALLOTS CAST - Democratic

PRESIDENTIAL PREF PRIMARY

MARCH 15, 2016

VOLUSIA COUNTY, FLORIDA
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OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

01
101 695
105 552
107 981
201 3296
202 2336
203 362
204 519
205 1145
206 1923
207 1831
208 3208
212 2352
215 2639
215 B 0
216 3084
217 2226
218 2802
220 457
222 1747
223 288
224 2406
301 2454
303 2105
303 B 0
304 2454
305 2692
306 3025
307 1922
308 1911
309 2597
401 3241
403 2236
404 1058
405 1689
406 3420
407 2270
410 2218
411 2050
412 809
413 1706
414 1994
415 1997
416 2946
417 1108

1144
. 960

. 998
1089
1078
. 847

. 975 .

1410
1784

1347 .
. 350 .
1050 .

1914

1406 .
1339 .
1152 .
. 332 .
. 967 .
1138 .
1149 .

1813

. 674 .

STATISTICS
TOTAL PERCENT
244,210
122,454 50.14
117,101  47.95
4,655 1.91
109,172
44,294  40.57
03 04 05
368 . . 0 . 339
258 . . 0 . 247
594 . . 0 . 471
1986 . . 0 1743
1208 . . 0 1187
213 . . 0 175
283 . . 0 . 204
5890 . . 0 . 514
1032 . . O . 943
1077 . . O . 976
1761 . . O 1537
1110 . . O 1177
1635 . . 0 1653
.-.0..0..0
1325 . . 0 1312
. 640 . . 0 . 832
1313 . . 0 1313
.22 . .0 119
. 874 . . 0 . 868
. 128 . . 0 . 138
1454 . . 0 1308
1310 . . 0 . 935
1145 . . 0 1006
..0..0..0
1456 . . 0 1193
1603 . . 0 1329
1947 . . 0O 1656
1075 . . 0 . 832
936 . . 0 . 804
1187 . . 0 1012
1457 . . 0 1316
889 . . 0 . 727
708 . . 0 . 527
639 . . 0 . 553
1506 . . O 1434
864 . . 0 . 588
879 . . 0 . 757
898 . . 0 . 712
477 . . 0 . 365
739 . . 0 . 674
856 . . 0 . 749
848 . . 0 . 747
1133 . . 0 1024
434 . . 0 . 494

349 .
382 .
424 .
434

294 .
336 .
428 .
579 .
360 .
130 .
277 .
647 .
155 .
387 .
308 .
104 .
316 .
337 .
357 .
529 .
400 .

127 OF 127 PRECINCTS REPORTING
TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - Republican 64,250
BALLOTS CAST - Nonpartisan 628
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK 659
VOTER TURNOUT - Democratic
VOTER TURNOUT - Republican
07 08 09 10 11
225 . 0 .1 34.86 61.14
149 . 0 . 7 33.33 57.75
362 . 0 . 6 28.17 60.94
1172 . 0 16 43.59 59.01
723 . 0 . 8 41.13 59.85
124 . 0 . 2 34.23 58.22
134 . 0 . 3 29.66 47.35
317 . 0 . 2 35.43 53.82
578 . 0 . 540.97 56.01
645 . 0 . 5 43.90 59.89
1000 . 0 . 2 37.11 56.79
644 . 0 15 42.91 58.02
1128 . 0 . 3 52.29 68.99
. 0. 0 .0 . ...
717 . 0 . 2 33.83 54.11
293 . 0 . 5 33.98 45.78
703 . 0 . 8 40.97 53.54
. 3. 0 . 0 26.67 13.64
492 . 0 . 7 43.07 56.29
71 . 0 . 0 41.88 55.47
881 . 0 . 4 44.85 60.59
574 . 0 . 2 31.56 43.82
657 . 0 . 1 36.35 57.38
.0 . 0 .0 . ..
811 . 0 . 338.28 55.70
905 . 0 12 38.93 56.46
1222 . 0 . 8 40.26 62.76
538 . 0 . 1 34.71 50.05
468 . 0 . 2 34.46 50.00
584 . 0 . 2 30.35 49.20
737 . 0 16 32.46 50.58
367 . 0 . 6 26.73 41.28
397 . 0 .1 37.14 56.07
276 . 0 . 6 26.38 43.19
787 . 0 . 6 33.80 52.26
433 . 0 .1 11.02 50.12
370 . 0 . 6 28.90 42.09
404 . 0 . 4 26.74 44.99
261 . 0 . 2 31.33 54.72
358 . 0 . 2 32.68 48.44
412 . 0 . 5 29.61 48.13
390 . 0 . 3 31.07 45.99
495 . 0 . 2 29.18 43.69
94 . 0 . 059.35 21.66
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PERCENT
58.85
.58

36.17
54 .87
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0420
0421
0422
0423
0427
0429
NUMBE

PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
PCT
RED

419 989
420 2324
421 2015
422 1832
423 1627
427 1897
429 1351

KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:03/25/16 11:06 AM

. 605 .

1238
. 814

1101 .
. 934 .
1144 .
. 844 .

384 . . 0 . 336 .
1086 . . O . 900 .
1201 . . O . 998 .

731 . . 0 . 646 .

693 . . 0 . 589 .

753 . . 0 . 671 .

507 . . 0 . 479 .

PRESIDENTIAL PREF

MARCH 15, 2016

VOLUSIA COUNTY, FLORIDA

174 . 162 . 0 . 6 28.76 42.19
371 . 529 . 0 . 7 29.97 48.71
315 . 683 . 0 . 5 38.70 56.87
319 . 327 . 0 - 128.97 44.73
253 . 336 . 0 . 2 27.09 48.48
324 . 347 . 0 . 5 28.32 46.08
243 . 236 . . 0 . . 3 28.79 46.55
PRIMARY OFFICIAL RESULTS

WITH

REPORT-EL52

01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

02 = REGISTERED VOTERS - Democratic

03 = REGISTERED VOTERS - Republican

04 = REGISTERED VOTERS - Nonpartisan

05 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

06 = BALLOTS CAST - Democratic

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01
0501 PCT 501 1811
0502 PCT 502 3237
0503 PCT 503 765
0504 PCT 504 1570
0506 PCT 506 1977
0508 PCT 508 1456
0509 PCT 509 871
0510 PCT 510 2983
0511 PCT 511 621
0512 PCT 512 2874
0515 PCT 515 2046
0516 PCT 516 1818
0517 PCT 517 1607
0519 PCT 519 1071
0521 PCT 521 2745
0522 PCT 522 2616
0523 PCT 523 1662
0526 PCT 526 1282
0527 PCT 527 1229
0528 PCT 528 1265
0529 PCT 529 1160
0530 PCT 530 1552
0532 PCT 532 1713
0602 PCT 602 2833
0603 PCT 603 2437
0607 PCT 607 2883
0614 PCT 614 2805
0619 PCT 619 1606
0620 PCT 620 1415
0621 PCT 621 1702
0622 PCT 622 500
0623 PCT 623 1587
0625 PCT 625 1167
0626 PCT 626 1050
0628 PCT 628 2854
0633 PCT 633 2729
0638 PCT 638 1516

1204
1323

1000 .
. 793 .
. 702 .
. 831 .
. 691 .

1037 .

. 532
1403

2009 .

1475

2359 .
1407 .
1382 .
1571 .
. 337 .
. 929 .
. 509 .
. 670 .
2453 .
1900 .
. 806 .

STATISTICS
TOTAL PERCENT
244,210
122,454 50.14
117,101  47.95
4,655 1.91
109,172
44,294  40.57
03 04 05
1137 . . 0 1036 .
1778 . . 0 1805 .
477 . . 0 . 471 .
829 . . 0 . 780 .
1072 . . 0 1065 .
863 . . 0 . 721 .
511 . . O . 400 .
1923 . . 0 1738 .
3905 . . 0 . 299 .
1625 . . 0 1617 .
928 . . 0 . 890 .
1112 . . 0 1126 .
859 . . 0 . 746 .
442 . . 0 . 495 .
1541 . . 0 1504 .
1293 . . 0 1205 .
662 . . 0 . 592 .
489 . . 0 . 438 .
527 . . 0 . 491 .
434 . . 0 . 430 .
469 . . 0 . 430 .
515 . . 0 . 529 .
1181 . . 0O 1177 .
1430 . . 0 1240 .
428 . . 0 . 824 .
1408 . . 0 1348 .
446 . . 0 . 731 .
199 . . 0 . 448 .
33 . .0 . 240 .
131 . . 0 . 429 .
163 . . 0 . 174 .
658 . . 0 . 637 .
658 . . 0 . 594 .
380 . . 0. 386 .
401 . . 0 . 760 .
829 . . 0 . 957 .
710 . . 0 . 744 .

127 OF 127 PRECINCTS REPORTING
TOTAL

BALLOTS CAST - Republican 64,250
BALLOTS CAST - Nonpartisan 628
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK 659
VOTER TURNOUT - Democratic
VOTER TURNOUT - Republican

07 08 09 10 11
730 . 0 . 8 45.40 64.20
1106 . 0 -9 47.91 62.20
333 . 0 . 047.92 69.81
453 . 0 . 5 44.13 54.64
650 . 0 . 8 45.86 60.63
480 . 0 . 2 40.64 55.62
274 . 0 . 2 35.00 53.62
1224 . 0 . 6 48.49 63.65
223 . 0 -1 33.63 56.46
992 . 0 . 9 50.04 61.05
440 . 0 . 540.25 47.41
727 . 0 . 2 56.52 65.38
447 . 0 . 2 39.97 52.04
252 . 0 . 038.63 57.01
959 . 0 . 545.27 62.23
684 . 0 . 7 39.38 52.90
286 . 0 - 4 30.60 43.20
223 . 0 . 3 27.11 45.60
223 . 0 . 7 38.18 42.31
187 . 0 . 5 29.24 43.09
212 . 0 . 4 31.55 45.20
223 . 0 . 8 29.51 43.30
857 . 0 . 5 60.15 72.57
748 . 0 . 535.07 52.31
166 . 0 . 532.75 38.79
748 . 0 11 40.68 53.13
149 . 0 . 5 24.67 33.41

63 . 0 .1 27.36 31.66

. 5. 0 . 017.00 15.15

41 . 0 - 124.70 31.30

68 . 0 .1 31.45 41.72
321 . 0 . 4 34.02 48.78
372 . 0 . 6 43.61 56.53
180 . 0 -1 30.75 47.37
133 . 0 . 4 25.56 33.17
348 . 0 . 7 32.05 41.98
437 . 0 . 7 38.09 61.55

PAGE 0002

PERCENT
58.85
.58

36.17
54.87



0641 PCT 641 3204 1533 1671 . . O 1522 . 558 . 964 . . O . . 5 36.40 57.69
0701 PCT 701 3101 1712 1389 . . 0O 1358 . 635 . 723 . . O . 19 37.09 52.05
0703 PCT 703 2567 1415 1152 . . 0 1135 . 518 . 617 . . O . 13 36.61 53.56
0705 PCT 705 1003 . 427 . 576 . . 0 . 535 . 189 . 346 . . 0O . . 0 44.26 60.07
0706 PCT 706 2927 1020 1907 . . O 1657 . 491 1166 . . O . 13 48.14 61.14
0709 PCT 709 2273 1218 1055 . . 0 . 837 . 362 . 475 . . 0 . . 6 29.72 45.02
0711 PCT 711 2748 1418 1330 . . O 1110 . 477 . 633 . . O . 12 33.64 47.59
0712 PCT 712 1404 . 721 . 683 . . 0 . 578 . 232 . 346 . . 0 . . 3 32.18 50.66
0714 PCT 714 2379 1157 1222 . . 0 1082 . 466 . 616 . . 0 . 13 40.28 50.41
0716 PCT 716 2031 . 532 1499 . . 0 1194 . 227 . 967 . . 0 . . 8 42.67 64.51
0717 PCT 717 1265 . 632 . 633 . . 0 . 568 . 237 . 331 . .0 . .1 37.50 52.29
0718 PCT 718 2537 1195 1342 . . 0O 1207 . 491 . 716 . . O . 11 41.09 53.35
0719 PCT 719 1417 . 713 . 704 . . 0O . 611 . 240 . 371 . . 0O . . 7 33.66 52.70
0720 PCT 720 592 . 295 . 297 . . 0 . 249 . 110 . 139 . . O . . 2 37.29 46.80
0722 PCT 722 1711 . 974 . 737 . . 0O . 631 . 287 . 344 . . 0 . . 2 29.47 46.68
NUMBERED KEY CANVASS PRESIDENTIAL PREF PRIMARY OFFICIAL RESULTS
MARCH 15, 2016
RUN DATE:03/25/16 11:06 AM VOLUSIA COUNTY, FLORIDA REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0003
STATISTICS
WITH 127 OF 127 PRECINCTS REPORTING
TOTAL PERCENT TOTAL PERCENT
01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 244,210 07 = BALLOTS CAST - Republican 64,250 58.85
02 = REGISTERED VOTERS - Democratic 122,454 50.14 08 = BALLOTS CAST - Nonpartisan 628 .58
03 = REGISTERED VOTERS - Republican 117,101 47 .95 09 = BALLOTS CAST - BLANK 659
04 = REGISTERED VOTERS - Nonpartisan 4,655 1.91 10 = VOTER TURNOUT - Democratic 36.17
05 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 109,172 11 = VOTER TURNOUT - Republican 54.87
06 = BALLOTS CAST - Democratic 44,294 40.57
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11
0725 PCT 725 1548 . 636 . 912 . 0 820 . 296 524 . 0 . 5 46.54 57.46
0726 PCT 726 2198 . 688 1510 . 0 1368 . 372 996 . 0 . 2 54.07 65.96
0728 PCT 728 2918 1319 1599 . 0 1433 . 511 922 . 0 . 3 38.74 57.66
0729 PCT 729 2931 1125 1806 . 0 1473 . 442 1031 . 0 . 6 39.29 57.09
0732 PCT 732 2769 1123 1646 . 0 1508 . 510 998 . 0 16 45.41 60.63
0733 PCT 733 1815 . 794 1021 . 0 889 . 324 565 . 0 . 2 40.81 55.34
0803 PCT 803 1132 . 362 . 770 . 0 685 . 168 517 . 0 . 346.41 67.14
0804 PCT 804 2256 1002 1254 . . O 1210 . 457 . 753 . . 0 . . 5 45.61 60.05
0805 PCT 805 3183 1212 1971 . . O 1817 . 619 1198 . . O . . 8 51.07 60.78
0807 PCT 807 1293 . 694 . 599 . 0 548 . 249 299 . 0 . 8 35.88 49.92
0808 PCT 808 3467 1675 1792 . 0 1859 . 723 1136 . 0 15 43.16 63.39
0809 PCT 809 538 . 300 . 238 . 0 274 . 134 140 . 0 . 1 44.67 58.82
0810 PCT 810 1160 . 619 . 541 . 0 555 . 268 287 . 0 . 2 43.30 53.05
0812 PCT 812 1855 . 823 1032 . 0 1027 . 409 618 . 0 .1 49.70 59.88
0813 PCT 813 1344 . 502 . 842 . 0 786 . 248 538 . 0 .1 49.40 63.90
0814 PCT 814 1785 . 874 . 911 . 0 791 . 318 473 . 0 12 36.38 51.92
0816 PCT 816 1329 . 534 . 795 . . 0 . 613 . 178 . 435 . . 0 . . 5 33.33 54.72
0901 PCT 901 2158 . 804 . 695 . 659 . 766 . 304 . 365 . 97 . . 4 37.81 52.52
0902 PCT 902 3765 1264 1276 1225 1254 . 441 . 656 . 157 . 19 34.89 51.41
0903 PCT 903 3557 1245 1165 1147 1216 . 459 . 627 . 130 . 11 36.87 53.82
0904 PCT 904 3616 1215 1207 1194 1302 . 447 . 674 . 181 . 10 36.79 55.84
0907 PCT 907 2277 1045 1232 . . 0 1111 . 395 . 716 . . O . 14 37.80 58.12
0909 PCT 909 1035 . 519 . 516 . 0 .521 .200 .321 . .0 . .2 38.54 62.21

0910 PCT 910 1321 . 464 . 427 . 430 . 466 . 181 . 222 . 63 . . 3 39.01 51.99
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WITH 127 OF 127 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
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President - Democratic

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)
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PRESIDENTIAL PREF PRIMARY OFFICIAL RESULTS
MARCH 15, 2016
VOLUSIA COUNTY, FLORIDA REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0005
Democratic
WITH 127 OF 127 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

26,316 60.26
1,174 2.69 04
16,184 37.06 05
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UNDER VOTES 610
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0703
0705
0706
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0711
0712
0714
0716
0717
0718
0719
0720
0722
0725
0726
NUMBE

PCT
PCT
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PCT
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PCT
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President - Democratic

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0728
0729
0732
0733
0803
0804
0805
0807
0808
0809
0810
0812
0813
0814
0816
0901
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0907
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PCT
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PCT
PCT
PCT
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PCT
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FOR) 1

Hillary Clinton
Martin O"Malley
Bernie Sanders
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809
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812
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814
816
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902
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904
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909
910

290
100
297
204
270
124
294
147
135
290
128

167
184
216

196 0 13

84 0 0

172 0 11

145 0 4

170 0 12

101 0 3

147 0 11

62 0 8

98 0 1

180 0 11

98 0 7

52 0 2

107 0 2

100 0 4

150 0 2

PRESIDENTIAL PREF PRIMARY OFFICIAL RESULTS
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WITH 127 OF 127 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:03/25/16 11:06 AM

President - Republican

(VOTE FOR) 1

PRESIDENTIAL PREF PRIMARY

MARCH 15, 2016
VOLUSIA COUNTY, FLORIDA
Republican

WITH
VOTES PERCENT

OFFICIAL RESULTS

REPORT-EL52

127 OF 127 PRECINCTS REPORTING

PAGE 0007

VOTES PERCENT

01 = Jeb Bush 1,561 2.43

02 = Ben Carson 589 .92 09 = John R. Kasich 3,972 6.19
03 = Chris Christie 82 .13 10 = Rand Paul 123 .19
04 = Ted Cruz 9,933 15.48 11 = Marco Rubio 13,503 21.05
05 = Carly Fiorina 43 .07 12 = Rick Santorum 31 .05
06 = Jim Gilmore 9 .01 13 = Donald J. Trump 34,204 53.31
07 = Lindsey Graham 22 .03 14 = OVER VOTES 19

08 = Mike Huckabee 83 .13 15 = UNDER VOTES 76

0101 PCT 101 6 2 0 45 0 0 0 0 3 1 41 0 127 0 0
0105 PCT 105 2 3 0 28 0 0 0 0 3 0 27 0 86 0 0
0107 PCT 107 5 6 0 55 0 0 0 0 14 1 46 1 233 1 0
0201 PCT 201 21 14 2 215 0 0 0 6 70 0O 266 0O 576 0 2
0202 PCT 202 19 7 0 122 1 0 0 2 41 0 125 0 404 0 2
0203 PCT 203 1 1 0 30 0 0 0 1 4 1 23 0 63 0 0
0204 PCT 204 3 1 0 21 0 0 0 0 7 0 24 1 76 0 1
0205 PCT 205 9 2 0 60 0 0 0 0 9 1 68 0 168 0 0
0206 PCT 206 10 8 1 134 0 0 0 0 31 0 122 0 272 0 0
0207 PCT 207 10 8 0 119 0 0 0 1 39 0 129 1 338 0 0
0208 PCT 208 27 9 1 190 0 0 0 2 51 2 206 0 512 0 0
0212 PCT 212 27 4 2 107 3 1 0 1 55 2 167 0 273 0 2
0215 PCT 215 31 8 1 185 0 0 0 3 112 2 308 1 477 0 0
0216 PCT 215 B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0217 PCT 216 20 8 3 128 0 0 0 4 44 4 170 0 335 1 0
0218 PCT 217 19 13 2 61 0 0 0 1 33 0 72 1 91 0 0
0219 PCT 218 22 10 2 147 0 0 0 0 46 1 168 2 304 1 0
0220 PCT 220 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
0222 PCT 222 9 8 0 78 0 0 1 3 23 0 80 0 290 0 0
0223 PCT 223 1 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 8 1 17 0 34 0 0
0224 PCT 224 11 16 0 164 0 0 1 1 40 1 207 0 439 0 1
0301 PCT 301 13 6 0 114 0 1 1 0 10 1 107 2 319 0 0
0303 PCT 303 37 5 0 103 1 0 0 2 63 3 148 1 294 0 0
0304 PCT 303 B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0305 PCT 304 12 5 0 148 1 0 0 0 38 2 193 1 410 0 1
0306 PCT 305 20 7 3 164 1 0 0 1 35 2 212 1 458 0 1
0307 PCT 306 19 9 1 195 0 0 0 0 80 1 261 0 654 0 2
0308 PCT 307 16 3 0 104 0 0 1 0 24 0 103 0 285 1 1
0309 PCT 308 9 4 2 88 0 0 1 1 18 0 83 0 262 0 0
0310 PCT 309 18 9 1 105 1 0 0 3 32 3 126 1 284 0 1
0401 PCT 401 28 8 0 140 0 0 0 1 38 2 148 1 369 0 2
0403 PCT 403 7 5 2 75 0 0 1 0 14 1 80 0 181 0 1
0404 PCT 404 7 5 1 89 0 0 0 0 11 1 72 0 211 0 0
0405 PCT 405 8 6 1 60 0 0 0 0 6 1 53 0 141 0 0
0406 PCT 406 19 6 0 162 0 1 0 1 35 1 185 1 375 1 0
0407 PCT 407 14 3 0 77 3 0 0 0 19 1 108 0 208 0 0
0410 PCT 410 6 6 1 73 1 0 0 1 13 1 78 0 190 0 0
0411 PCT 411 9 7 1 73 0 0 0 1 14 1 83 0 215 0 0
0412 PCT 412 4 0 0 51 0 0 0 2 9 1 38 0 156 0 0
0413 PCT 413 8 7 2 72 0 0 0 0 16 1 71 0 181 0 0



0414 PCT 414 4 5 1 82 0 0 0 0 22 0 79 0 218 0 1
0415 PCT 415 6 1 2 71 0 0 0 1 20 1 81 0 206 0 1
0416 PCT 416 12 4 0 84 0 0 0 2 28 1 120 0 243 0 1
0417 PCT 417 6 2 1 17 0 0 0 0 3 0 14 0 51 0 0
0419 PCT 419 4 2 0 25 0 0 1 1 8 0 44 0 76 0 1
0420 PCT 420 10 4 0 119 0 0 0 2 29 2 96 0 266 0 1
0421 PCT 421 7 6 1 115 0 1 0 0 36 1 98 0 417 0 1
0422 PCT 422 3 4 0 64 0 0 0 0 9 1 87 0 159 0 0
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Republican
WITH 127 OF 127 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
President - Republican
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Jeb Bush 1,561 2.43
02 = Ben Carson 589 .92 09 = John R. Kasich 3,972 6.19
03 = Chris Christie 82 .13 10 = Rand Paul 123 .19
04 = Ted Cruz 9,933 15.48 11 = Marco Rubio 13,503 21.05
05 = Carly Fiorina 43 .07 12 = Rick Santorum 31 .05
06 = Jim Gilmore 9 .01 13 = Donald J. Trump 34,204 53.31
07 = Lindsey Graham 22 .03 14 = OVER VOTES 19
08 = Mike Huckabee 83 .13 15 = UNDER VOTES 76
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15
0423 PCT 423 6 2 0 64 1 0 0 0 19 2 79 1 162 0 0
0427 PCT 427 2 4 0 81 0 0 0 1 11 3 61 1 181 0 2
0429 PCT 429 6 1 0 39 0 0 0 0 4 0 61 0 124 0 1
0501 PCT 501 6 8 0 85 0 0 0 0 50 2 159 0 420 0 0
0502 PCT 502 24 5 1 133 0 0 0 1 81 0 187 2 669 1 2
0503 PCT 503 10 1 1 43 0 0 0 1 27 1 68 0 181 0 0
0504 PCT 504 12 6 0 49 0 0 2 0 20 2 84 1 277 0 0
0506 PCT 506 19 4 0 84 4 0 0 2 57 1 149 0 329 0 1
0508 PCT 508 10 4 0 90 0 0 0 1 35 1 108 0 231 0 0
0509 PCT 509 10 3 1 56 1 0 0 0 14 1 48 0 140 0 0
0510 PCT 510 26 8 1 205 0 0 0 2 87 1 313 1 580 0 0
0511 PCT 511 2 3 0 47 0 0 0 1 12 0 28 0 130 0 0
0512 PCT 512 20 8 4 127 0 0 0 2 116 0 248 0 465 0 2
0515 PCT 515 10 3 4 60 2 0 0 0 22 0 90 1 247 0 1
0516 PCT 516 21 7 2 96 2 0 0 1 79 2 153 0 364 0 0
0517 PCT 517 19 2 0 40 0 0 0 0 39 2 100 0 244 0 1
0519 PCT 519 10 6 0 51 0 1 0 0 11 1 45 o 127 0 0
0521 PCT 521 39 10 5 125 1 0 0 2 65 2 192 0 517 0 1
0522 PCT 522 16 9 1 126 2 1 1 0 37 1 128 0 361 0 1
0523 PCT 523 9 4 0 37 0 0 2 0 4 1 49 1 179 0 0
0526 PCT 526 5 1 0 36 0 0 0 0 11 1 57 0 111 0 1
0527 PCT 527 13 1 0 23 0 0 0 0 19 0 41 0 126 0 0
0528 PCT 528 7 3 1 14 0 0 0 0 9 2 22 1 128 0 0
0529 PCT 529 7 4 0 28 0 0 0 0 18 0 42 0 112 0 1
0530 PCT 530 2 2 1 41 0 0 0 0 11 1 42 1 122 0 0
0532 PCT 532 10 3 2 121 0 0 1 0 61 0 201 0 458 0 0
0602 PCT 602 27 7 0 116 0 0 0 2 41 1 165 0O 388 0 1
0603 PCT 603 3 5 0 17 1 0 1 0 5 0 30 0 104 0 0
0607 PCT 607 21 4 0 96 0 0 0 1 48 0 143 0 434 1 0
0614 PCT 614 6 3 0 31 0 0 1 0 14 0 34 0 58 0 2
0619 PCT 619 1 4 0 2 0 0 1 0 4 0 10 0 41 0 0
0620 PCT 620 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 0



0621 PCT 621 2 3 0 10 0 0 0 1 1 0 4 0 20 0 0
0622 PCT 622 3 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 4 0 10 0 44 0 0
0623 PCT 623 7 1 1 21 0 0 0 0 22 2 50 1 215 0 1
0625 PCT 625 6 8 0 43 1 0 0 0 31 0 75 1 206 0 1
0626 PCT 626 10 4 0 8 0 0 0 2 11 0 31 0 114 0 0
0628 PCT 628 1 7 0 21 0 0 0 1 4 0 34 0 65 0 0
0633 PCT 633 6 3 0 47 1 0 1 1 22 0 64 0 201 0 2
0638 PCT 638 12 2 3 46 0 0 0 0 24 1 75 0 274 0 0
0641 PCT 641 29 6 1 126 0 0 0 1 65 2 203 0 530 0 1
0701 PCT 701 21 11 1 103 1 0 0 0 37 1 136 1 409 0 2
0703 PCT 703 14 1 0 102 0 0 0 1 34 1 121 0 343 0 0
0705 PCT 705 7 7 0 51 0 0 0 1 24 1 60 0 195 0 0
0706 PCT 706 30 8 1 110 1 0 1 1 96 2 249 0 665 0 2
0709 PCT 709 17 3 0 57 0 0 0 0 10 1 79 0 306 0 2
0711 PCT 711 19 5 0 94 1 0 0 1 42 3 109 0 359 0 0
0712 PCT 712 10 5 0 54 2 0 0 0 19 0 87 0 169 0 0
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Republican
WITH 127 OF 127 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
President - Republican
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Jeb Bush 1,561 2.43
02 = Ben Carson 589 .92 09 = John R. Kasich 3,972 6.19
03 = Chris Christie 82 .13 10 = Rand Paul 123 .19
04 = Ted Cruz 9,933 15.48 11 = Marco Rubio 13,503 21.05
05 = Carly Fiorina 43 .07 12 = Rick Santorum 31 .05
06 = Jim Gilmore 9 .01 13 = Donald J. Trump 34,204 53.31
07 = Lindsey Graham 22 .03 14 = OVER VOTES 19
08 = Mike Huckabee 83 .13 15 = UNDER VOTES 76
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15
0714 PCT 714 16 13 0 69 0 0 0 0 37 3 141 0 335 0 2
0716 PCT 716 21 8 0 129 0 0 0 0 67 0 206 0O 536 0 0
0717 PCT 717 12 0 0 57 1 0 1 0 10 1 70 0 178 1 0
0718 PCT 718 32 9 1 86 1 0 0 1 47 3 159 0 377 0 0
0719 PCT 719 12 3 1 35 1 0 0 1 17 1 66 0 233 1 0
0720 PCT 720 5 2 0 10 0 0 0 0 8 0 26 0 88 0 0
0722 PCT 722 9 3 0 35 0 0 0 0 14 3 68 0 212 0 0
0725 PCT 725 18 3 1 75 1 0 0 1 35 0 148 1 239 1 1
0726 PCT 726 16 4 0 128 1 0 0 1 79 1 222 0 543 1 0
0728 PCT 728 30 5 2 134 0 0 0 1 59 1 199 0 491 0 0
0729 PCT 729 25 4 1 162 0 1 0 1 69 0 207 0O 558 2 1
0732 PCT 732 22 1 1 124 0 0 0 0 60 2 211 0 574 2 1
0733 PCT 733 8 6 1 87 0 0 0 0 42 0 130 0 291 0 0
0803 PCT 803 6 4 0 63 0 0 1 0 72 1 121 0 248 0 1
0804 PCT 804 13 1 1 110 0 0 0 1 54 1 165 0 407 0 0
0805 PCT 805 30 6 3 131 0 0 0 0 113 0 303 1 611 0 0
0807 PCT 807 9 2 0 45 0 0 0 0 10 1 47 0 183 0 2
0808 PCT 808 24 5 2 128 0 0 0 0 79 5 231 0 659 0 3
0809 PCT 809 5 0 1 17 0 1 0 0 21 0 33 0 61 0 1
0810 PCT 810 3 5 0 47 1 0 0 1 16 1 77 0 136 0 0
0812 PCT 812 14 3 0 73 1 1 0 2 57 1 145 0 320 0 1
0813 PCT 813 10 3 0 56 0 0 0 0 56 1 158 0 254 0 0
0814 PCT 814 10 4 0 81 1 0 0 0 27 2 87 0 260 0 1
0816 PCT 816 7 1 0 74 0 0 0 0 11 0 56 0 285 1 0
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Nonpartisan
WITH 5 OF 5 PRECINCTS REPORTING
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
General Obligation Bond Edgewater
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = For Bonds 2,599 58.27 03 = OVER VOTES 1
02 = Against Bonds 1,861 41.73 04 = UNDER VOTES 543

0901 PCT 901 384 295 0 87
0902 PCT 902 621 496 1 136
0903 PCT 903 638 439 0 139
0904 PCT 904 726 450 0 126
0910 PCT 910 230 181 0 55




